Clasificacion General

MTB Sa. de la Ventana

28/04/2024 19:21

GC Puesto Num. Competidor Categoria Localidad Vt. Largada Llegada Tiempo Dif. Gan. Dif. Ant.
Grupo: 11 Pr.Damas

11 1 1209 BANCHI MELISA Damas Promo "A" Pigue 1 10:45:16 12:03:52 1:18:35

11 2 1215 CASCO ELISA NOEMI Damas Promo "B" Tres Arroyos 1 10:45:16 12:12:09 1:26:52 0:08:16 0:08:16
11 3 1205 LOPEZ ELIANA SOLEDAD Damas Promo "A" BahiaBlanca 1 10:45:16 12:12:50 1:27:33 0:08:57 0:00:40
11 4 1207 ANCIN ANGELINA Damas Promo "A" Alpachiri 1 10:45:16 12:13:32 1:28:15 0:09:39 0:00:41
11 5 1201 ROJAS LOPEZ VIVIANA ISABE Damas Promo "A" Saldungaray 1 10:45:16 12:13:53 1:28:36 0:10:00 0:00:20
11 6 1204 ALVAREZ MARIA CELESTE Damas Promo "B" BahiaBlanca 1 10:45:16 12:14:00 1:28:43 0:10:07 0:00:06
11 7 1210 LEONCHUK MARIA EUGENIA Damas Promo "C" Pigiie 1 10:45:16 12:17:08 1:31:51 0:13:15 0:03:07
11 8 1212 PEREZ BEEUWSAERT MARIA Damas Promo "B" P. Sta. Maria-Se 1  10:45:16 12:22:44 1:37:27 0:18:51 0:05:35
11 9 1206 SVACHCA ANA MARIA Damas Promo "C" BahiaBlanca 1 10:45:16 12:33:44 1:48:27 0:29:52 0:11:00
11 10 1214 CAHIGAS GUERRERO FREDF Damas Promo "B" Coronel Suarez 1  10:45:16 12:42:03 1:56:46 0:38:10 0:08:18
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12 1 948 SCHIEBELBEIN DANIEL ALEJ, Cab. Promo "B" Pigue 1 10:44:15 11:47:48 1:03:32

12 2 902 GONZALEZ GENTILE BRUNO Cab. Juveniles Bolivar 1 10:44:15 11:50:41 1:06:25 0:02:52 0:02:52
12 3 858 DOTTORI MAURICIO Cab. Promo "B" BahiaBlanca 1 10:44:15 11:53:54 1:09:38 0:06:05 0:03:12
12 4 863 ALDERETE MARCELO MIGUE Cab. Promo "A" Punta Alta 1 10:44:15 11:54:42 1:10:26 0:06:53 0:00:47
12 5 943 RAMIREZ FABIAN Cab. Promo "C"  Tornquist 1 10:44:15 11:54:43 1:10:27 0:06:54 0:00:00
12 6 937 FONSECA DIEGO ALBERTO Cab. Promo"B" BahiaBlanca 1 10:44:15 11:54:43 1:10:27 0:06:55 0:00:00
12 7 855 SOROETA DIEGO Cab. Promo "B"  Olavarria 1 10:44:15 11:54:43 1:10:27 0:06:55 0:00:00
12 8 904 AMADO RENE ADRIAN Cab. Promo "C"  Olavarria 1 10:44:15 11:54:45 1:10:29 0:06:56 0:00:01
12 9 953 STEFANINI LUCAS Cab. Promo "B"  Tres Arroyos 1 10:44:15 11:54:45 1:10:29 0:06:57 0:00:00
12 10 954 FRANCIA ROBERTO Cab. Promo "A" Berazategui 1 10:44:15 11:54:46 1:10:30 0:06:57 0:00:00
12 11 946 HOLGADO IGNACIO Cab. Promo "A" BahiaBlanca 1 10:44:15 11:57:00 1:12:44 0:09:11 0:02:13
12 12 934 GALLO GASTON Cab. Promo "B" Bahia Blanca 1 10:44:15 11:58:33 1:14:17 0:10:44 0:01:32
12 13 947 TEBES ANGEL ARIEL Cab. Promo "C"  Pigle 1 10:44:15 11:58:33 1:14:17 0:10:45 0:00:00
12 14 939 SALAMANCA FERNANDO Cab. Promo "C" BahiaBlanca 1 10:44:15 11:58:50 1:14:34 0:11:01 0:00:16
12 15 901 PIZZO AUGUSTO Cab. Juveniles S.delaVentanal 10:44:15 11:59:15 1:14:59 0:11:26 0:00:24
12 16 866 GOMEZ CARLOS IVAN Cab. Promo "A"  General Lamadr 1 10:44:15 11:59:29 1:15:13 0:11:40 0:00:13
12 17 869 TORIBIO FACUNDO TOMAS Cab. Juveniles Berazategui 1 10:44:15 11:59:30 1:15:14 0:11:41 0:00:00
12 18 868 DELGADO JESUS Cab. Promo "B" Bosques 1 10:44:15 12:01:15 1:16:59 0:13:26 0:01:44
12 19 903 CABRERA DANIEL Cab. Promo "C"  Tres Arroyos 1 10:44:15 12:01:19 1:17:03 0:13:30 0:00:03
12 20 857 PAULINO CLAUDIO Cab. Promo "C"  Saldungaray 1 10:44:15 12:02:03 1:17:47 0:14:14 0:00:43
12 21 944 GRAFF EZEQUIEL Cab. Promo "A"  Tornquist 1 10:44:15 12:02:51 1:18:35 0:15:02 0:00:47
12 22 853 CAMACHO PABLO ANTONIO Cab. Promo"C" BahiaBlanca 1 10:44:15 12:04:02 1:19:46 0:16:13 0:01:10
12 23 932 MASSON JOEL Cab. Promo "A" BahiaBlanca 1 10:44:15 12:04:25 1:20:09 0:16:36 0:00:22
12 24 851 CANALE JAVIER IGNACIO Cab. Promo "B" Saldungaray 1 10:44:15 12:06:01 1:21:45 0:18:12 0:01:35
12 25 949 LISTA CRISTIAN RAUL Cab. Promo "B" Bahia Blanca 1 10:44:15 12:07:25 1:23:09 0:19:36 0:01:23
12 26 941 NAVARRETE GONZALEZ JUA Cab. Promo "A" Médanos 1 10:44:15 12:08:05 1:23:49 0:20:16 0:00:39
12 27 867 RUSCONI LEONARDO DANIEI Cab. Promo "C" BahiaBlanca 1 10:44:15 12:11:00 1:26:44 0:23:11 0:02:54
12 28 933 DURO JORGE EDUARDO Cab. Promo "C" BahiaBlanca 1 10:44:15 12:12:02 1:27:46 0:24:13 0:01:01
12 29 935 PONCE RODOLFO ANIBAL Cab. Promo "C"  Saldungaray 1 10:44:15 12:22:37 1:38:21 0:34:48 0:10:34
12 30 861 AYUSO LUIS ALBERTO Cab. Promo "A" Punta Alta 1 10:44:15 12:25:49 1:41:33 0:38:00 0:03:11
12 31 865 CHAVES JORGE ALBERTO Cab. Promo"C" S.delaVentane1l 10:44:15 12:33:44 1:49:28 0:45:55 0:07:54
12 32 950 BENINI JUAN Cab. Promo "C"  Rio Colorado 1 10:44:15 12:48:44 2:04:28 1:00:55 0:14:59
12 Aband 938 SORIA GUSTAVO Cab. Promo "A" BahiaBlanca 0 10:44:15
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13 1 456 CAMILETTI NERINA BEATRIZ Damas "B" Carlos Casares 1 10:43:14 13:03:41 2:20:26

13 2 455 GARCIA DAIANA GABRIELA Damas "B" Monte Hermoso 1  10:43:14 13:11:20 2:28:05 0:07:38 0:07:38
13 3 452 GIGLIO MICAELA Damas "A" Bahia Blanca 1 10:43:14 13:19:34 2:36:19 0:15:52 0:08:13
13 4 451 CALDERA NATALIA Damas "A" P. Sta. Maria-Sa1  10:43:14 13:25:05 2:41:50 0:21:23 0:05:30
13 5 458 RODRIGUEZ SANDRA VIVIAN Damas "C" Tornquist 1 10:43:14 13:32:09 2:48:54 0:28:27 0:07:03
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14 1 209 PEREYRA DIEGO Master "B2" Olavarria 1 10:42:06 12:35:48 1:53:41

14 2 34 MIGUEL LUCAS Master "B1" Olavarria 1 10:42:06 12:35:49 1:53:42 0:00:00 0:00:00
14 3 21 MARTINEZ RUBEN DARIO Master "B2" Coronel Pringles 1 10:42:06 12:35:52 1:53:45 0:00:03 0:00:02
14 4 229 FRILUCAS Master "A1" BahiaBlanca 1 10:42:06 12:35:52 1:53:45 0:00:04 0:00:00
14 5 2 CROCIATI LUCIANO Master "A1" BahiaBlanca 1 10:42:06 12:37:46 1:55:39 0:01:57 0:01:53
14 6 25 GOMEZ JUAN CRUZ Master "A1" Pigle 1 10:42:06 12:37:46 1:55:40 0:01:58 0:00:00
14 7 235 ARRANZ GONZALO Master "B1" Bahia Blanca 1 10:42:06 12:37:47 1:55:40 0:01:58 0:00:00
14 8 16 HOFFMAN FAUSTO Elite Coronel Suarez 1 10:42:06 12:39:29 1:57:22 0:03:40 0:01:41
14 9 214 AYESTARAN EMILIANO Master "A2" 1 10:42:06 12:39:29 1:57:22 0:03:41 0:00:00
14 10 231 SCHWINDT GUILLERMO Master "A2" Coronel Suarez 1 10:42:06 12:39:50 1:57:43 0:04:01 0:00:20
14 11 20 RUIZ DE ERENCHUN EZEQUI Master "C1" General Lamadr 1  10:42:06 12:39:51 1:57:44 0:04:02 0:00:00
14 12 19 ROJO JAVIER OSCAR Master "C1" General Lamadr 1  10:42:06 12:40:30 1:58:23 0:04:41 0:00:38
14 13 211 FERNANDEZ GUSTAVO LEONM Master "B2" Bahia Blanca 1 10:42:06 12:41:20 1:59:14 0:05:32 0:00:50
14 14 205 RAVELLA DANIEL Master "C1" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 12:41:21 1:59:14 0:05:32 0:00:00
14 15 40 MILANO LUCIANO Master "A2" BahiaBlanca 1 10:42:06 12:41:21 1:59:14 0:05:33 0:00:00
14 16 24 MENNA NICOLAS Master "A1" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 12:41:22 1:59:15 0:05:33 0:00:00
14 17 30 GARDELLA JUAN PABLO Master "B1" Bosques 1 10:42:06 12:42:38 2:00:31 0:06:49 0:01:15
14 18 210 CASCIO PABLO Master "C1" Arroyo Corto 1 10:42:06 12:43:17 2:01:10 0:07:28 0:00:38
14 19 12 ELORRIAGA ESTEBAN Master "B1" Coronel Suarez 1  10:42:06 12:43:59 2:01:52 0:08:10 0:00:41
14 20 203 SCOROLLI RODRIGO Master "A1" Bahia Blanca 1 10:42:06 12:44:01 2:01:54 0:08:12 0:00:01
14 21 39 BERRUET LUIS MANUEL Master "B2" Coronel Pringles 1 10:42:06 12:44:54 2:02:47 0:09:05 0:00:52
14 22 258 AVENDANO JUAN JOSE Master "C2" Olavarria 1 10:42:06 12:45:39 2:03:32 0:09:50 0:00:44
14 23 23 BUALO GASTON Master "A2" BahiaBlanca 1 10:42:06 12:47:11 2:05:04 0:11:22 0:01:31
14 24 33 CARRERA EDUARDO ESTEB/ Master "B1" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 12:47:45 2:05:38 0:11:56 0:00:33
14 25 232 CERRIESTEBAN Master "B2" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 12:47:45 2:05:38 0:11:57 0:00:00
14 26 5 YARYURA MATIAS Master "B1" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 12:48:10 2:06:03 0:12:21 0:00:24
14 27 32 PARODI NESTOR MARTIN Master "D1" Coronel Pringles 1 10:42:06 12:51:12 2:09:05 0:15:23 0:03:01
14 28 273 CAMPOMENOSI GUSTAVO Master "C2" Olavarria 1 10:42:06 12:51:15 2:09:08 0:15:26 0:00:02
14 29 1 PIMENTEL MARCELO Master "B1" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 12:51:29 2:09:22 0:15:40 0:00:13
14 30 256 BARRIONUEVO ABEL ADRIAMN Master "C2" Barker-VillaCac 1  10:42:06 12:54:14 2:12:07 0:18:25 0:02:44
14 31 230 URQUIAGA LISANDRO Master "B2" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 12:54:14 2:12:07 0:18:26 0:00:00
14 32 27 AROCA MAXIMILIANO Master "A1" Bahia Blanca 1 10:42:06 12:56:00 2:13:53 0:20:11 0:01:45
14 33 220 MORALES SOSA MARCELO F Master "B1" Viedma 1 10:42:06 13:01:22 2:19:15 0:25:33 0:05:21
14 34 253 CARDANO HECTOR LUIS Master "D2" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 13:01:52 2:19:45 0:26:03 0:00:29
14 35 223 GARCIA DIEGO Master "A2" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 13:04:28 2:22:21 0:28:39 0:02:35
14 36 207 JARAMILLO IGNACIO JAVIER Master "A1" Coronel Dorregc 1 10:42:06 13:05:23 2:23:16 0:29:34 0:00:54
14 37 254 IBARGUREN RODOLFO Master "D2" Coronel Dorregc 1 10:42:06 13:05:26 2:23:19 0:29:37 0:00:02
14 38 257 PANIAGUA JOSE Master "C2" S.delaVentana1l 10:42:06 13:05:53 2:23:46 0:30:04 0:00:26
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14 39 26 DIRGAM ALEJANDRO Master "B2" Olavarria 1 10:42:06 13:10:14 2:28:07 0:34:25 0:04:20
14 40 7 SILVEYRA ALEJANDRO MAXI Master "B2" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 13:10:26 2:28:19 0:34:37 0:00:11
14 41 204 GOICOCHEA EDUARDO DAVI Master "B1" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 13:13:09 2:31:02 0:37:20 0:02:42
14 42 252 OSORIO HECTOR ANDRES  Master "D1" Tres Arroyos 1 10:42:06 13:16:52 2:34:45 0:41:03 0:03:42
14 43 255 RUMI JAVIER DELFOR Master "D2" Bahia Blanca 1 10:42:06 13:18:18 2:36:11 0:42:29 0:01:25
14 Aband 206 SEGURA LUCIANO Master "A2" Micaela Cascall: 0 10:42:06
14 Aband 11 MARIN GERMAN Master "A1" S.delaVentana 0 10:42:06
14 Aband 852 SANTONI VICENTE Master "E" Bahia Blanca 0 10:44:15
14 Aband 275 HASPERT NESTOR RAUL Master "C2" Pigle 0 10:42:06
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